附件1
2021年新邵县高级中学引进人才计划表
	项目
岗位
	引进人才学校与计划数
	小计
	备注

	
	新邵一中
	新邵二中
	新邵三中
	新邵四中
	新邵五中
	新邵八中
	
	

	语文
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	

	数学
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	

	英语
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	

	物理
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	2
	5
	

	化学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	生物
	
	1
	
	
	
	2
	3
	

	地理
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	2
	8
	

	信息技术
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	政治
	
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	3
	

	历史
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	3
	

	心理学
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	

	合计
	3
	5
	3
	4
	2
	12
	29
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